Thank you to all our generous sponsors!
Alex Jemetz of Nexus Investment Mgmt.
Elliot Muchnik of Richardson GMP
Paul Nusca of Royal LePage

Harold Rosenburg of Humbertown Ortho.

Below is a sampling of the silent auction items.

Item

Royal York Orthodontic Work

Royal York Orthodontic Work

Condo in Naples FL, One Week Rental

Queensway Audi A7 for the weekend

9 Holes and Dinner at St Georges for 2
Lambton 18 Holes of Golf for 3 with Greg Hum
6 month Tae Kwon Do Membership

Dinner & Cruise for 12 people

Principal for a Day

Taissa Clothes

Etobicoke Dining Out

Gibsan Pool Opening or Closing Service
Comprehensive Learning Ability Evaluation
Week of Skating or Hockey Camp
Oregano’s Gift Certificate

Sunday Dinner Buffet for Four at the Old Mill

Sponsor

Dr. Sky Naslenas

Dr. Sky Naslenas

Brenda Potter

Queensway Audi

Lynn Campbell

Greg Hum

Ky Young TaeKwondo

Great Lakes Schooner

Romina Barone-Pace

Taissa

Vibo, Crooked Cue

Gibsan Pools

Lindamood Bell

Canlan

Sonia Friedman

Old Mill and Spa

Vdue
$2500

$2500

$1500.00

$Fun

$Priceless

$500.00

$700
$600

Priceless

$2935.00
$250.00
$500.00

$750.00

$289.00

$250.00

$150.00





