

## Thank you to all our generous sponsors! Alex Jemetz of Nexus Investment Mgmt. Elliot Muchnik of Richardson GMP Paul Nusca of Royal LePage Harold Rosenburg of Humbertown Ortho.

Below is a sampling of the silent auction items.

•	<u>Item</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>	<u>Value</u>
•	Royal York Orthodontic Work	Dr. Sky Naslenas	\$2500
•	Royal York Orthodontic Work	Dr. Sky Naslenas	\$2500
•	Condo in Naples FL, One Week Rental	Brenda Potter	\$1500.00
•	Queensway Audi A7 for the weekend	Queensway Audi	\$Fun
•	9 Holes and Dinner at St Georges for 2	Lynn Campbell	\$Priceless
•	Lambton 18 Holes of Golf for 3 with Greg Hum	Greg Hum	\$500.00
•	6 month Tae Kwon Do Membership	Ky Young TaeKwondo	\$700
•	Dinner & Cruise for 12 people	Great Lakes Schooner	\$600
•	Principal for a Day	Romina Barone-Pace	Priceless
•	Taissa Clothes	Taissa	\$2935.00
•	Etobicoke Dining Out	Vibo, Crooked Cue	\$250.00
•	Gibsan Pool Opening or Closing Service	Gibsan Pools	\$500.00
•	Comprehensive Learning Ability Evaluation	Lindamood Bell	\$750.00
•	Week of Skating or Hockey Camp	Canlan	\$289.00
•	Oregano's Gift Certificate	Sonia Friedman	\$250.00
•	Sunday Dinner Buffet for Four at the Old Mill	Old Mill and Spa	\$150.00